cross roller
Motor Lead Screw XY Stages Manual Positio
ning Stages
Order No. w1 Stroke l1 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6 h7 Weight
kg
L3175.075-025-* 75 25 102 32 11.5 64 79 15 79 15 1.8
L3175.075-026-* 75 25 127 32 11.5 64 79 15 79 15 2.0
L3175.075-050-* 75 50 152 32 11.5 64 79 15 79 15 2.5
L3175.100-025-* 100 25 152 37 13.5 74 89 15 89 15 4.0
L3175.100-050-* 100 50 203 37 13.5 74 89 15 89 15 4.7
L3175.100-051-* 100 50 254 37 13.5 74 89 15 89 15 6.1
L3175.100-075-* 100 75 305 37 13.5 74 89 15 89 15 7.0
L3175.150-050-* 150 50 203 50 19.0 100 125 25 125 25 10.0
L3175.150-100-* 150 100 305 50 19.0 100 125 25 125 25 13.2
L3175.150-101-* 150 100 406 50 19.0 100 125 25 125 25 18.0
L3175.150-150-* 150 150 406 50 19.0 100 125 25 125 25 16.5
L3175.200-150-* 200 150 457 58 21.5 116 141 25 141 25 30.0
L3175.200-200-* 200 200 610 58 21.5 116 141 25 141 25 40.0
L3175.300-100-* 300 100 410 75 26.0 150 185 35 185 35 59.0
L3175.300-200-* 300 200 610 75 26.0 150 150 - 185 - 80.0
L3175.300-300-* 300 300 710 75 26.0 150 150 - 150 - 92.0
L3175.300-400-* 300 400 910 75 26.0 150 150 - 150 - 110.0
L3175.300-500-* 300 500 1010 75 26.0 150 150 - 150 - 125.0
L3175.300-600-* 300 600 1210 75 26.0 150 150 - 150 - 145.0
L3175
M
AN
U